Aces - Race 4: Belgica - De Weerd Race

Rank Surname
154 Ornel

153 Kiriazidis N.
152 Flor

151 Toni

150 Lato

149 Bentouris
148 Bentouris
147 Papadopoulos
146 Taris

145 Emiel

144 Flor

143 Ratskas
142 Kalinikidis
141 Kiriakos -
140 Blendi Balantis
139 Lazaridis
138 Eksarho
137 Lato

136 Team Germany
135 Kadis

134 Flor

133 Matthias
132 Nepos

131 Mandilaris
130 Manzieri
129 Vitto

128 Kiriakos -
127 Gojart

126 Luan

125 P.R.P.

124 Bentouris

123 Party Team

First Name
Kaci

- Kontogiannis S.
& Polo C
Deigner A
Pros Kamara A
Markos
Fragoulis
Nikolaos
Basilios

Denys B

& Polo C
Kostas

George

PET STEP B

& Lalo Karsella
Lazaros

K.

Pros Kamara B
- Ingo Zager
Makis

& Polo B

Sprang

llias

Nino
Dunny A
PET STEP B
Taho B

Dingu A

Markos

Dick & Daum

Ring Number
GR 0946160 - 12
DV 01275-12
BELG 2122176 - 12
DV 05950 25 - 12
RO 3032271 - 12
GR 0945126 - 12
GR 0945114 - 12
GR 2927208 - 12
GR 0540299 - 12
BELG 3012010 - 12
BELG 2122174 - 12
GR 2211402 - 12
GR 0335082 - 12
GR 1202104 - 12
GR 0844102 - 12
GR 1202163 - 12
AL1101-12
GR 0946806 - 12
DV 02573 57 -12
GR 0436318 - 12
BELG 2122164 - 12
DV 012122 -12
GR 1100105 - 12
GR 0945601 - 12
GR 0538066 - 12
DV 01021 89-12
GR 1202700 - 12
AL 1217-12
AL 1032204 - 12
GR 2211109 - 12
GR 0945107 - 12

DV 04939 2673 - 12

Marks
0,8621
0,8565
0,8509
0,8453
0,8397
0,8341
0,8285
0,8229
0,8173
0,8117
0,8061
0,8005
0,7949
0,7893
0,7837
0,7781
0,7725
0,7669
0,7613
0,7557
0,7501
0,7445
0,7389
0,7333
0,7277
0,7221
0,7165
0,7109
0,7053
0,6997
0,6941

0,6885
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Rank Surname

122

121

120

119

118

117

116

115

114

113

112

111

110

109

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

101

100

99

98

97

96

95

94

93

92

91

90

89

loannidis
Papadopoulos
Rizea

David
Nikolaidis
Gojart

Tzavos

Eri.

Euro Alpin
Kiriakos -
Kujitim & Artan
Fisekidis
Letsios K.
Team Germany
Rizea

Senikidis G.
Team Sylt 2000
Herbots
Bremen - Joksch
Banulescu

Kaza

Dean

Team Sylt
Pantelidis
Team Sylt 2000
Party Team
Vitto

Kujitim & Artan
Papadopoulos
Karl Heinz
Emiel

Tzavos

Nepos

Gojart

First Name
Charalampos
loannis

Larisa & Adryan
Tibi & Bobi
Dimitrios

Taho A

Nikos & Kostas A
Nix

- One Loft Race
PET STEP C
Begja A

Filipas

- Drogudas Cr.

- Stefanescu
Adryan & Larisa
- Chalaris A.

- Kleser / Hallmann
Goebroers

- Waldow

- lon - Adrian

Valkanov

- Goebel / Varney
- Marioulas

- Kleser / Hallmann
Dick & Daum
Dunny B

Begja A

Nikolaos B

Lang

Denys B

Nikos & Kostas A

Taho B

Ring Number
GR 2211728 -12
GR 6619005 - 12
RO 2146235 - 12
RO 2047589 - 12
GR 2927382 -12
AL 1209 - 12
GR 1048114 - 12
GR 2721368 - 12
RO 2015054 - 12
GR 1202102 - 12
AL 1032333-12
GR 0642851 - 12
GR 0540203 - 12
RO 0927743 - 12
RO 2146232 - 12
GR 0945039 - 12
DV 0380194 -12
BELG 2177315 - 12
DV 02585 1359 - 12
RO 2082589 - 12
GR 0642600 - 12
BG 11314 -12
CHN 329040 - 12
GR 0538802 - 12
DV 0380193 -12
DV 05293 403 - 12
DV 0102199-12
AL 1032319-12
GR 2927267 - 12
DV 08596 925 - 12
BELG 3012008 - 12
GR 1048113 - 12
GR 1100107 - 12

AL1219-12

Marks
0,6829
0,6773
0,6717
0,6661
0,6605
0,6549
0,6494
0,6438
0,6382
0,6326

0,627
0,6214
0,6158
0,6102
0,6046

0,599
0,5934
0,5878
0,5822
0,5766

0,571
0,5654
0,5598
0,5542
0,5486

0,543
0,5374
0,5318
0,5262
0,5206

0,515
0,5094
0,5038

0,4982
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Rank Surname

88

87

86

85

84

83

82

81

80

79

78

77

76

75

74

73

72

71

70

69

68

67

66

65

63

62

61

60

59

58

57

56

55

54

Luan

Spenda

Rizea

Agim

Vitsaktsis
Team Germany
Spenda

Comb.

Kadis

Emiel

Dimitar

Kadis

Bremen - Joksch
Papadopoulos
Team Germany
Senikidis

Team Germany
Mentor

Tzavos
Thorsten & Finn
Petrita

Dimitar
Herbots

Euro Alpin
Lorenc

Toni
Theocharis
Michael
Kagkakis

Emiel

Luan

Kiril - Petar
Papadopoulos

Czik&#243;

First Name
Dingu A

Stella & George
Adryan & Larisa
Fusha

Zafiris

- W A Waldow + S Thiel

Stella & George
Wittendorp
Makis

Denys
Todorov

Makis

- Waldow
Nikolaos

- Stefanescu
Kostas

- Ingo Zager
Bulku B

Nikos & Kostas B
Leon Daum A
Leonard
Todorov
Goebroers

- One Loft Race
Jmeri

Deigner A
Kostas

Risse

Kostas

Denys B

Dingu A
Raponski
loannis

- Bel&#225;k Team A

Ring Number
AL 1032207 - 12
GR 2618008 - 12
RO 2146226 - 12
AL 1031204 - 12
GR 1047417 - 12
DV 04858 0092 - 12
GR 2618007 - 12
NL 1240894 - 12
GR 0436314 - 12
BELG 3012143 - 12
BG 06013 - 12
GR 0436309 - 12
DV 04858 0095 - 12
GR 2927207 - 12
RO 0927753 - 12
GR 0945031 - 12
DV 02573 66 - 12
AL 1289 - 12
GR 1048115 -12
DV 04939 2628 - 12
RO 2082512 - 12
BG 06008 - 12
BELG 2177305 - 12
RO 2015057 - 12
AL304-12
DV 05950 88 - 12
GR 1906708 - 12
DV 0260 208 - 12
GR 1047311 -12
BELG 3012074 - 12
AL 1032201 -12
BG 26406 - 12
GR 6619022 - 12

HUNG D441709 - 12

Marks
0,4926

0,487
0,4814
0,4758
0,4702
0,4646

0,459
0,4534
0,4478
0,4422
0,4366

0,431
0,4254
0,4198
0,4142
0,4086

0,403
0,3974
0,3918
0,3863
0,3807
0,3751
0,3695
0,3639
0,3527
0,3471
0,3415
0,3359
0,3303
0,3247
0,3191
0,3135
0,3079

0,3023
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53

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

Luan

Tsakilis

Team

Flor

Senikidis G.
Team
Kiriakos -
Bremen - Joksch
Thorsten & Finn
Boban
Herbots
Belgica -
Vladi &

Flor

Team

Gojart

Dean

Gojart
Mentor
Comb.

Andre

lliyan

Comb.
Lazaridis
Emiel

lliyan

Comb.

Team
Pantelidou
Team Germany
Karl Heinz
Pantelidis
Asen Boianov

Wilfried

First Name
Dingu A

- Maltezos
OWL-Renner
& Polo C

- Chalaris A.
OWL-Renner
PET STEP B

- Waldow
Leon Daum A
Mladebovic B
Goebroers
De Weerd
Tsetsi

& Polo A
OWL-Renner
Taho A
Valkanov
Taho A

Bulku
Wittendorp B
Lietaer

lliev
Wittendorp B
Lazaros
Denys

lliev
Wittendorp B
OWL-Renner
Katerina

- Ingo Zager
Lang

- Marioulas
Spasov

zur L&#246;wen

Ring Number
AL 1032205 - 12
GR 2618302 - 12
DV 04425 239 - 12
BELG 2122175 - 12
GR 0945023 - 12
DV 0442529 -12
GR 1202101 -12
DV 02585 1302 - 12
DV 04939 2627 - 12
SERB 349596 - 12
BELG 2177180 - 12
NL 1696539 - 12
BG 35124 -12
BELG 2122151 - 12
DV 0442534 -12
AL 1202 - 12
BG 11318 -12
AL 1207 - 12
AL 1287 -12
NL 1240902 - 12
BELG 3152027 - 12
BG 56924 - 12
NL 1240901 - 12
GR 1202155 - 12
BELG 3012096 - 12
BG 56929 - 12
NL 1240899 - 12
DV 04425 26 - 12
GR 0538829 - 12
DV 02573 67 - 12
DV 08596 931 - 12
GR 0538818 - 12
BG 42383 -12

DV 01217 782 - 12

Marks
0,2967
0,2911
0,2855
0,2799
0,2743
0,2687
0,2631
0,2575
0,2519
0,2463
0,2407
0,2351
0,2295
0,2239
0,2183
0,2127
0,2071
0,2015
0,1959
0,1903
0,1847
0,1791
0,1735
0,1679
0,1623
0,1567
0,1511
0,1455
0,1399
0,1343
0,1288
0,1232
0,1176

0,112
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Rank Surname

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Team Germany
Karidas

Gojart
Kiriazidis N.

S G Kleser
Zourlantonis
Gojart

Comb.

Viadi &
Pantelidou
Kiriazidis N.

Ivo

Team Germany
Zourlantonis
Bonzhilov

S G Kleser
Sapountzis
Comb.

Pantelidou

First Name
- R + R Marien
Christos

Taho A

- Kontogiannis S.

/ Hallmann

- Marioulas
Taho B
Wittendorp B
Tsetsi

Katerina

- Kontogiannis S.

- Lazar

- Ingo Zager

- Marioulas
& Kondratov
/ Hallmann
George
Wittendorp B

Katerina

Ring Number

DV 09683 0636 - 12

GR 1805402 - 12

AL 1201-12

DV 0127 10-12

DV 03801 87 - 12

GR 0538913 - 12

AL1213-12

NL 1240912 - 12

BG 35121-12

GR 0538797 - 12

DV 01277 -12

BG 34233 - 12

DV 02573 63 -12

GR 0538911 - 12

BG 32220-12

DV 0380179 -12

GR 0538972 - 12

NL 1240911 -12

GR 0538785 - 12

Marks
0,1064
0,1008
0,0952
0,0896

0,084
0,0784
0,0728
0,0672
0,0616

0,056
0,0504
0,0448
0,0392
0,0336

0,028
0,0224
0,0168
0,0112

0,0056
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